
Radiant Academy Junior High School 
Book List 2023-24 

 
CLASS- NURSERY  

S.NO BOOK PUBLICATION 

1 Akshar Gyan Foot print book 

2 Akshar Chitrankan Foot print book 

3 Capital Letter Writing Book Foot print book 

4 Prime Numbers One to Twenty Flamingo 

5 Pulse Alphabet Foot print book 

6 Singable Song & Geet Foot print book 

7 Art Activity Foot print book 

8 Holiday Homework Piccolo 

9 Picture Dictionary Foot print book 

 

CLASS- KG  

S NO. BOOK PUBLICATION 

1 Numeracy Skills Macmillan Education India 

2 General Awareness Macmillan Education India 

3 My Third Book of Art & Craft Macmillan Education India 

4 Literacy Skills Macmillan Education India 

5 My Second Book of Handwriting Macmillan Education India 

6 My Third Book of Sel & Stem Macmillan Education India 

7 My Second Book of Phonics Macmillan Education India 

8 My Third Book of Rhymes & Song Macmillan Education India 

9 My Third Book of Stories Macmillan Education India 

10 Look & Learn Flash Card Macmillan Education India 

11 Brain Breeks-2 Macmillan Education India 

12 I can I will Macmillan Education India 

13 Stick Puppets-1 Macmillan Education India 

14 Manners-1 Macmillan Education India 

15 Certificate of Completions Macmillan Education India 

16 Swar Rachna  Maxwell Publications 

17 Sabd Likho Seekho Study Link 

18 Gyan Ganga Study Link  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

CLASS- LKG  

S NO. BOOK PUBLICATION 

1 Numeracy Skills Macmillan Education India 

2 General Awareness Macmillan Education India 

3 My Second Book of Art & Craft Macmillan Education India 

4 Literacy Skills Macmillan Education India 

5 My First Book of Phonics Macmillan Education India 

6 My Second Book of Sel & Stem Macmillan Education India 

7 My Second Book of Stories Macmillan Education India 

8 My First Book of Handwriting Macmillan Education India 

9 My Second Book of Rhymes Macmillan Education India 

10 Look & Learn Flash Card Macmillan Education India 

11 I can I will Macmillan Education India 

12 Stick Puppets-1 Macmillan Education India 

13 Brain Breeks-2 Macmillan Education India 

14 Touch & Feel Fun Mat -1 Macmillan Education India 

15 Certificate Of Completion Macmillan Education India 

16 Shabd Gyan Tuk Publication 

17 Shabd Rachna Maxwell Publications 

 

CLASS- I  

S NO. BOOK PUBLICATION 

1 Hindi survi Holy faith international 

2 Ferns Course Book English Orient black swan 

3 New Graded English Grammar Arya Publishing Company 

4 Exel In Mathematics Vishav Book 

5 Naveen Hindi Vyakaran Anshu prakashan 

6 Touchpad Computer Orange Education 

7 Green(EVS) Nature India Publication 

8 General Knowledge Viva Edication 

9 Cursive Writing Study Link 

10 Fun with Art & craft Rohan Book Company 

 

CLASS- II  

S NO. BOOK PUBLICATION 

1 Hindi survi Holy faith international 

2 Ferns Course Book English Orient black swan 

3 New Graded English Grammar Arya Publishing Company 

4 Exel In Mathematics Vishav Book 

5 Naveen Hindi Vyakaran Anshu prakashan 

6 Touchpad Computer Orange Education 

7 Green(EVS) Nature India Publication 

8 General Knowledge Viva Edication 

9 Cursive Writing Study Link 

10 Fun with Art & craft Rohan Book Company 



 

 

CLASS- III  

S NO. BOOK PUBLICATION 

1 Hindi survi Holy faith international 

2 Ferns Course Book English Orient black swan 

3 New Graded English Grammar Arya Publishing Company 

4 Exel In Mathematics Vishav Book 

5 Naveen Hindi Vyakaran Anshu prakashan 

6 Touchpad Computer Orange Education 

7 Green(EVS) Nature India Publication 

8 General Knowledge Viva Edication 

9 Cursive Writing Study Link 

10 Fun with Art & craft Rohan Book Company 

 

CLASS- IV  

S NO. BOOK PUBLICATION 

1 Hindi Surbhi Holy faith international 

2 Ferns Course Book English Orient black swan 

3 New Graded English Grammar Arya Publishing Company 

4 Exel In Mathematics Vishav Book 

5 Naveen Hindi Vyakaran Anshu prakashan 

6 Touchpad Computer Orange Education 

7 Radiant Social Studies Radison Book 

8 Lets Explore Science Arya Book Depot 

9 General Knowledge Viva Edication 

10 Cursive Writing Study Link 

11 Fun with Art & craft Rohan Book Company 

 

CLASS- V  

S NO. BOOK PUBLICATION 

1 Hindi Surbhi Holy faith international 

2 Ferns Course Book English Orient black swan 

3 New Graded English Grammar Arya Publishing Company 

4 Exel In Mathematics Vishav Book 

5 Naveen Hindi Vyakaran Anshu prakashan 

6 Touchpad Computer Orange Education 

7 Radiant Social Studies Radison Book 

8 Lets Explore Science Arya Book Depot 

9 General Knowledge Viva Edication 

10 Cursive Writing Study Link 

11 Fun with Art & craft Rohan Book Company 

 

 

 



 

 

 

CLASS- VI  

S NO. BOOK PUBLICATION 

1 Lets Magnify Mathematics Learning hill 

2 Learningwell Smart Science Holy Faith International 

3 Be An Explorer Social Science Forever Book 

4 Manthan Sanskrit Prachi India 

5 Hindi Vyakaran Srijan Publishers 

6 Grammar For Learners Madhuban Education Book 

7 Touchpad Computer Orange Education 

8 General Knowledge Viva Education 

9 Art & Design A Book Of Art & Craft Cosmos Flamingo 

10 English (NCERT) NCERT 

11 HINDI (NCERT) NCERT 

 

CLASS- VII  

S NO. BOOK PUBLICATION 

1 Lets Magnify Mathematics Learning hill 

2 Learningwell Smart Science Holy Faith International 

3 Be An Explorer Social Science Forever Book 

4 Manthan Sanskrit Prachi India 

5 Hindi Vyakaran Srijan Publishers 

6 Grammar For Learners Madhuban Education Book 

7 Touchpad Computer Orange Education 

8 General Knowledge Viva Education 

9 Art & Design A Book Of Art & Craft Cosmos Flamingo 

10 ENGLISH (NCERT) NCERT 

11 HINDI  ( NCERT) NCERT 

 

CLASS- VIII  

S NO. BOOK PUBLICATION 

1 Lets Magnify Mathematics Learning hill 

2 Learningwell Smart Science Holy Faith International 

3 Be An Explorer Social Science Forever Book 

4 Manthan Sanskrit Prachi India 

5 Hindi Vyakaran Srijan Publishers 

6 Grammar For Learners Madhuban Education Book 

7 Touchpad Computer Orange Education 

8 General Knowledge Viva Education 

9 Art & Design A Book Of Art & Craft Cosmos Flamingo 

10 ENGLISH (NCERT) NCERT 

11 HINDI ( NCERT) NCERT 

 

 



 

 

CLASS IX  

S NO. BOOK PUBLICATION 

1 Sanchyan  ( Hindi NCERT) NCERT 

2 Sparsh (NCERT) NCERT 

3 Vyakaran Parichay The Language House 

4 Mathematics NCERT 

5 Science NCERT 

6 Democratic politics-I (civics) NCERT 

7 Contemporary India-I ( Geography) NCERT 

8 India and The Contemporary World-I ( History) NCERT 

9 Economics NCERT 

 

CLASS X  

S NO. BOOK PUBLICATION 

1 Mathematics Text Book Class X NCERT 

2 Science Text Book Class X NCERT 

3 India and The Contemporary World ( History) NCERT 

4 Contemporary India ( Geography) NCERT 

5 Understanding Economic Development ( Economics)  NCERT 

6 Democratic Politics (Civics) NCERT 

7 Footprints Without Feet (English supplementary) NCERT 

8 First Flight (English Literature) NCERT 

9 Sparsh bhag -2 ( Hindi Literature) NCERT 

10 Sanchayan ( Hindi Vyakaran  parichay) The language house 

 

CLASS XI (SCIENCE)  

S NO. BOOK PUBLICATION 

1 Biology NCERT 

2 Physics NCERT 

3 Chemistry NCERT 

4 Snapshot ( English) NCERT 

5 Hornbill (English) NCERT 

6 Computer Science With Python by Sumita Arora Dhanpat Rai & co. 

7  Health And Physical Education by V.K.Sharma New Saraswati House 

CLASS XI (COMMERCE)  

S NO. BOOK PUBLICATION 

1 Accountancy   T.S. Grewal’s 

2 Business Studies NCERT 

3 Micro Economics T R Jain/ Sandeep Garg 

4 Statistics  T R Jain/Sandeep Garg 

5 Snapshot ( English) NCERT 

6 Hornbill (English) NCERT 

7 Computer Science With Python by Sumita Arora Dhanpat Rai & co. 

8  Health And Physical Education by V.K.Sharma New Saraswati House 

 



 

CLASS XI (ART)  

S NO. BOOK PUBLICATION 

1 Themes in World History NCERT 

2 Indian Constitution at Work NCERT 

3 Political theory NCERT 

4 Micro Economics by T R Jain/ Sandeep Garg Dhanpat Rai & co. 

5 Statistics  by T R Jain/ Sandeep Garg Dhanpat Rai & co. 

6 Snapshot ( English) NCERT 

7 Hornbill (English) NCERT 

8 Computer Science With Python by Sumita Arora Dhanpat Rai & co. 

9  Health And Physical Education by V.K.Sharma New Saraswati House 

 

CLASS XII (SCIENCE)  

S NO. BOOK PUBLICATION 

1 Biology NCERT 

2 Physics NCERT 

3 Chemistry NCERT 

4 Vistas ( English) NCERT 

5 Flamingo (English) NCERT 

6 Computer Science With Python by Sumita Arora Dhanpat Rai & co. 

7  Health And Physical Education by V.K.Sharma New Saraswati House 

 

CLASS XII (ART)  

S NO. BOOK PUBLICATION 

1 Themes in Indian History –I (History) NCERT 

2 Themes in Indian History –II(History) NCERT 

3 Themes in Indian History –III (History) NCERT 

4 Contemporary World Politics ( Pol. Science) NCERT 

5 Politics in India Since Independence (Pol. Science) NCERT 

6 Micro Economics by T R Jain/ Sandeep Garg (Economics) Dhanpat Rai & co. 

7 Indian Development By Sandeep Garg (Economics) Dhanpat Rai & co. 

8 Vistas ( English) NCERT 

9 Flamingo (English) NCERT 

10 Computer Science With Python by Sumita Arora Dhanpat Rai & co. 

11  Health And Physical Education by V.K.Sharma New Saraswati House 

CLASS XII (ART)  

S NO. BOOK PUBLICATION 

1 Double Entry Book keeping by TS Gerewal Ts Gerewal 

2 Business Studies NCERT 

3 Micro Economics by T R Jain/ Sandeep Garg (Economics) Dhanpat Rai & co. 

4 Indian Economy By Sandeep Garg (Economics) Dhanpat Rai & co. 

5 Mathematics  NCERT 

6 Computer Science With Python by Sumita Arora Dhanpat Rai & co. 

7  Health And Physical Education by V.K.Sharma New Saraswati House 

8 Vistas ( English) NCERT 

9 Flamingo (English) NCERT 




